’ gn Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Console & Joystick

21 49 50 49 53

3!

a

e
&

52
11

35

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts
Traction Unit

w’ Console & Joystick
Item R&R OEM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
1 R105-8250 105-8250 Console 1 121.85
2 R105-8254-03 105-8254-03 Lid - Console 1 34.05
3 R105-8255-03 105-8255-03 Baffle-Console 1 17.50
4 R105-8256 105-8256 Rod-Hinge 1 10.85
5 R105-8280-03 105-8280-03 Plate - Console 1 5.25
6 R105-8306 105-8306 Decal - Speed Selector 1 11.15
7 R3290-134 3290-134 Screw - 10-24x5/8 Hh Ms 4 0.29
8 R3290-148 3290-148 Nut - 10-24 Fl Lock 4 0.36
32140-81,
9 R32144-10 351 22130 Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Serrated Hx Wshr 2 2.85
34-140-AMVD
24-9-BD,
3-1032,
10 R32s6-22 228 Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow 3 0.12
3256-22, ’
93-0954,
93-0989
11 R105-8251 105-8251 Pod 1 51.65
12 R151399 Retainer - Push-On 2 0.36
13 R115-5357-03 115-5357-03 Bracket - Joystick 1 22.10
14 R108-6496 108-6496 Micro Switch w/Boot 2 11.30
15 R106-4193 106-4193 Washer - Finger, Spr 2 3.45
16 R93-5547 93-5547 Bushing-Nylon 2 4.70
105-8289, . .
17 R105-8289 93-5509 Spring-Torsion 1 9.55

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




gn Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Console & Joystick

Item R&R OEM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
18 R106-4192 106-4192 Spacer 1 4.55
19 R19H3130 322-9, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 1 0.84

3223-5
20 R256-311 2 03lL Bushing-Split 1 12.80
1-603175,
21 R233-42 125 el Knob 2 6.80
233-47
22 R105-5417-03 105-5417-03 Bracket - Cable - Shield 1 13.95
23 R93-2279 93-2279 Clamp-Cable 1 5.90
24 R94-9620 94-9620 Spring-Torsion 1 13.90
25 R94-9619 94-9619 Bushing 1 17.05
26 R94-9618 94-9618 Spacer-Spring 1 14.55
27 R94-9617 94-9617 Pin-Spring 1 18.45
28 R2411-38 2411-38 Ball Joint 1 12.95
29 R106-6356 106-6356 Shield-Switch 1 7.45
30 R120-5348 120-5348 Actuator - Switch 1 37.30
31 R33024-00 33024-00 Locknut - 8mm x 1.25 1 0.67
32 R75-5470 75-5470 Spacer - Bearing 1 2.75
33 R117-4059 117-4059 Nut-Hex 2 1.95

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

Item R&R

No

Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

Console & Joystick

OEM
Part No.

Description

Qty
Req

Price Order
Each Quantity

34

R453009

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE

0.13

35

R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA

2.95

36

R322-2

322-2,
513338P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 5/8

0.50

37

R33023-00

33023-00,
48-7900,
49-7810

Locknut - ESNA 6mm x 1.0

0.29

38

R94-6398

94-6398

Bracket - Traction

19.95

39

R94-9611

94-9611

Handle

108.65

40

R94-9614

120-3198,
94-9614

Pivot - Roller

36.70

41

R251-259

251-259,
251-307

Bearing - Ball

11.25

42

R94-1378

94-1378

Tube-Pivot, Handle

5.45

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Console & Joystick

Item R&R OEM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity

43

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 3 0.11
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

44

32127-33,
R6040-106 3296-27, Locknut - Stainless 1 0.45
6040-106

46

R151241 Screw - 4-40 x 3/4" Phpms 4 0.26

47

R151243 Nut - Hex - 4-40 4 0.15

48

01-173-0506,
3230-1,
3230-20,
900037P

R3230-1 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 3/4 2 0.62

49

R32144-19 32144-19 Screw-Shwh 4 0.52

50

24-7-BD,
32125-2,
R3256-14 3256-14, Washer - 10 Flat 2 0.34
3256-51,
51-2170

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rg JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Console & Joystick

Item R&R OEM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
01-191-0616,
22-13-AJKD,
51 R3218-3 32183, Nut - 3/8-16 Jam 1 0.39
915236P
52 R93-5961 93-5961 Dust Guard - Shifter 1 30.95
105-8252,
53 R105-8252-03 105-8252-03 Bracket- Pod 1 75.70
54 R3256-77 3256-77 Washer-Flat 2 1.65
55 R33115-040 33115-040 Bolt - M10 1.5x40 Hh C/S Zinc 8.8 1 1.45
56 R32128-33 32128-33 Nut - 1/4-20 Flanged Serr 3 0.70

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




